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FICHE TECHNIQUE 
 

Mini Rampe Compacte Aluminium 

 

EQUIPEMENT DE QUAI Mini Rampe Compacte Alu 
 
 
 
Caractéristiques  
 

• Aluminium 

• Equipée de butoirs à façade acier 

• Installation facile 

• Entretien réduit 
 
 
Dimensions  
 

 
Longueur 

 
Largeur 

Hors tout  

 
Hauteur 

Hors tout 

Dénivelé 
(mm) 

Mini / maxi 

 
Force de 
levée (kg) 

 
Projection 

 
Capacité 

(kig) 

 
Poids 
(kg) 

  
620 mm 

 

 
2550 mm 

 
940 mm 

 
-80 +80 

 
12 

 
215 mm 

 
4000 

 
270 

 


